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Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100
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afsluiting

Handzamevaart — KW80

Steenstraat

as waterloop

afsluiting

Terreinhoogte

5.40
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5.34

5.06

4.47

3.00
2.56

1.90

1.84

1.89

1.69

1.74
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2.04
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4.44

5.00
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4.94

4.68

Tussenafstand

3.96
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4.01

1.78
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1.33

1.14

1.02

1.33

1.46

1.80

1.17

1.08

2.88

2.69

2.33

2.33
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